


Convocation Packages

12 Take (Student + Family)

12R (1pc) No Frame + 4R (4pcs)

CD : High Res Softcopy (+ Edited)

Need add-on? Please refer to Add-On page.

*Text, Editing & Postage : FREE

+

+

PACKAGE A

RM100

Book Now
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Convocation Packages

12 Take (Student + Family)

12R (1pc) + Frame (1pc) + 4R (4pcs)

CD : High Res Softcopy (+ Edited)

Need add-on? Please refer to Add-On page.

*Text, Editing & Postage : FREE

+

+

PACKAGE B

RM150

Book Now

Studio
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Convocation Packages

12 Take (Student + Family)

12R (1pc) + Frame (1pc) + 4R (4pcs)

12R Canvas (1pc)

CD : High Res Softcopy (+ Edited)

*Text, Editing & Postage : FREE

Need add-on? Please refer to Add-On page.

+

PACKAGE C

RM250

Book Now

Studio
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Convocation Packages

12 Take (Student + Family)

Studio. Instant Shoot. Get On The Spot.

CD : High Res Softcopy (No Editing)

Need add-on? Please refer to Add-On page.

*Postage : FREE

+

+

+

SPECIAL OFFER

RM80

Book Now
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CD : High Res Softcopy (+ Edited)

Convocation Packages

6 Take
Individual + Groups (3+3)

4 Take
Individual + Groups (2+2)

12R (1pc) + 4R (2pcs) 12R (1pc) + 4R (2pcs)

Need add-on? Please refer to Add-On page.

*Text, Editing & Postage : FREE

+

+

OFFICIAL PACKAGE

RM150

Book Now

Official Graduation Ceremony

Student / per head

RM600
Senate Members / VIP / VVIP / Corporate
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Add-Ons

Unlimited Shot For 1 Hour Season
12R Framed (1pc)

CD : High Res Softcopy (+Edited)

Unlimited Shot For 1 Hour Season
12R Framed (2pcs)

CD : High Res Softcopy (+Edited)

RM250

RM500

Request Now

OUTDOOR CONVOCATION PACKAGE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL + GROUP
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Add-Ons

4R
A4

12R
16R
20R

RM1
RM10
RM20
RM35
RM50

12R
16R
20R

RM50
RM100
RM150

12R
16R
20R

RM100
RM150
RM200

Request Now

PHOTOS

FRAMED

CANVAS

Page 7 of 9



Payment Method

+

+

Book Now

**** Payment can be paid by cash or bank transfer to :

 Account Holder : Damalee Sdn Bhd
 Account Number : 560232118920
 Bank   : May Bank

** Minimum of %50 deposit required upon booking
 / lock the date.

*** Balance must be paid after the completion
 of  the photoshoot.

* Damalee Studio is practicing transactions
 only in cash.

*** Cl ient wil  receive the item within 14 -  30 days
 after the photoshoot.

Page 8 of 9



Media Social & Contact

www.damalee.com

Like - Follow - Subscribe Now

damaleestudio

DamaleeStudio

damaleestudio

Damalee Studio

damaleestudio@gmail.com

+60 16 774 2197

+60 16 392 4946
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